• Each NEW application or RENEWAL application must be accompanied by a fee of: 

�   FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5,000.00) for a transportation network company 

with less than fifty (50) drivers. 

�  TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($10,000.00) for a transportation network company 

with fifty (50) or more drivers, but not more than one hundred ninety-nine drivers 

(199). 

�  THIRTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($30,000.00) for a transportation network 

company with two hundred (200) or more transportation network company drivers. 

• Application fee must be made by check or money order payable to “Treasurer, State of 

Connecticut”.